
39

84

83

82

81

80

79 78 77 76 75 74 73 72 71 70 69 68 67 66 65 64 63

62

61

60

59

58

57

56

55

54

53

52

51

50

2120191817161514131211109876

45

46

47

48

49

36

37

38

40

41

42

43

44

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

22

23

24

25

26

5

4

3

2

1

SUBE A NIVEL -5

EQUIPOS
DE
BOMBEO
TORRE 1

SUBE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

CABINA CABINA

CABINA

LOBBY TORRE "2"

SUBE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

CABINACABINA

CABINA

LOBBY TORRE "2"

EQUIPOS
DE
BOMBEO
TORRE 2

5.00 2.30 2.30 2.30 1.70 2.40 2.40 2.40 2.40 2.60 2.40 2.40 3.40 2.40 2.40 2.40 2.40 0.90 5.00

5.10 6.80 5.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 0.30 6.80 5.10

5.00 2.40 2.40 2.40 1.45 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.40 2.40 0.65 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 1.40 2.40 2.40 2.40 5.15

5.00

6.00

1.50

2.60

0.68

2.50

2.50

2.50

1.18

6.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

1.40

2.50

2.50

2.50

1.20

2.40

2.40

2.40

1.43

2.50

2.50

2.50

1.18

6.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

1.50

2.60

3.20

5.00

2.50

2.50

2.40

2.50

2.50

2.50

1.20

2.40

2.40

2.40

1.43

2.50

2.50

2.50

1.18

2.40

2.40

0.30

0.300.30

0.30

4.05

4.15

4.05

4.15

2.00

2.40

2.40

1.18

2.50

2.50

3.20

5.00

2.50

2.50

2.40

2.50

2.50

2.50

SECCION

C-C'
SECCION

C-C'

SECCION

A-A'

SECCION

A-A'

SECCION

B-B'

SECCION

B-B'

SECCION

D-D'

SECCION

D-D'

SECCION

E-E'
SECCION

E-E'

N.P.T.= -17.70

N.P.T.= -17.70

N.P.T.= -17.70

N.P.T.= -17.70

5.00

SECCION

F-F'

SECCION

F-F'

PCF- 01 PCF- 01

PA- 02 PA- 02

0.80

6.00 5.00 5.00 6.00

4.70
2.30

2.05

2.20

1.00

2.70

1.90

5.20

2.50

1.15 0.20 1.15

2.20

1.25

0.80

3.85

2.35

2.75

5.15

4.70
2.30

2.05

2.20

1.00

2.70

1.90

5.20

2.50

1.150.201.15
1.25

0.80

3.85

2.35

2.75

5.15

2.20

3.50

3.20

0.68

2.50

2.50

2.50

1.18

6.00

5.00

5.00 6.90

2.00

6.80 5.10

2.30 2.30 2.30

NIVEL TABLA DE NIVELES DE PISOS

N-5 -14.75

N-4

N-3

N-2

N-1

N+1

N+2

N+3

N+4

N+5

N+6

N+7

N+8

N+9

N+10

N+11

-11.80

-08.85

-05.90

-02.95

+00.00

+04.22

+07.64

+11.06

+14.96

+18.86

+22.76

+26.66

+30.56

+34.46

+38.36

+60.86

(MEDIDAS EN METROS)

N-6 -17.70

N+12 +42.26

N+13 +46.16

N+14 +50.06

N+15 +53.96

TECHO +57.86

TECHO

FE
C

HA
:

D
IS

EÑ
O

 E
ST

RU
C

TU
RA

L:

D
IS

EÑ
O

 S
A

N
ITA

RI
O

:

D
IS

EÑ
O

 E
LE

C
TR

IC
O

:

D
IS

EÑ
O

 A
RQ

UI
TE

C
TO

N
IC

O
:

D
IB

UJ
O

 A
RQ

.

PL
A

N
TA

 A
RQ

UI
TE

C
TO

N
IC

A
 N

IV
EL

 -6
.

PR
O

PI
ET

A
RI

O
:

FE
BR

ER
O

 2
02

0
C

O
D

IA
:6

81
8

IN
G

. L
UI

S 
A

BB
O

T 
ZO

RR
IL

LA
IN

G
. G

UI
LL

ER
M

O
 S

A
N

TO
N

I
C

O
D

IA
:9

18
9

A
LA

IN
 D

EL
A

N
C

E 
JO

RG
E

C
O

D
IA

:1
71

48

ARQ.

ES
C

A
LA

C
O

D
IA

: 9
45

7
A

RQ
. F

RA
N

C
IS

C
O

 J
O

RG
E

01

PR
O

YE
C

TO
:

V
IL

LA
 P

A
LM

ER
A

IN
M

O
BI

LI
A

RI
A

 S
.R

.L
.

REVISION:
FECHA:

R-07
JUNIO 2020

BU
SI

N
ES

S 
C

EN
TE

R
V

IL
LA

 P
A

LM
ER

A
   

 T
EL

FS
. 8

09
.3

38
.4

74
7 

 8
09

.3
38

.4
74

8
A

V
E.

 G
US

TA
V

O
 M

EJ
IA

-R
IC

A
RT

 5
4.

  S
O

LA
ZA

R 
BU

SS
IN

ES
 C

EN
TE

R.
 L

O
C

A
L 

4-
D

A
   

   
 R

   
   

 Q
   

   
 U

   
   

 I 
   

   
T 

   
   

E 
   

   
C

   
   

 T
   

   
 O

   
  S

   
D

EL
A

N
C

E 
JO

RG
E 

&
 A

SO
C

IA
D

O
S

w
w

w
.d

el
an

ce
jo

rg
e.

co
m

IN
G

. E
LI

ZA
BE

TH
 F

RE
EM

A
N

C
O

N
TE

N
ID

O
:

1/
10

0

N

S

E

O NO

SO

N
E

SE


	Sheets and Views
	ARQ.. 01 NIVEL -6


